
SCALE 1 : 8
DETAIL A 

250-027412

290-021380
.50x2.06x5.50"

290-002635
.31 LOCK WSHR

.31X1.75" SCREW
290-035257

250-035011

.50x2.06x6.50"
290-020980

250-023146
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DETAIL B 

290-015328
.53 NAR

.50x4.00"
290-001549

290-025429
.50 STAR

1008
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-035012
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 

BUNK KIT TRI TOON (5200)




300-022475

250-027410

290-020634

B

250-027411

290-034488
CRG .50x10.00"

A

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-17-16




